Wednesday, March 15, 2017              2- Hour delay
Tuesday, March 14, 2017	             Snow Day
Friday, February 10. 2017		Snow Day
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, February 9, 2017		Snow Day
Wednesday, February 1, 2017	2-Hour delay
Tuesday, January 31, 2017		Early dismissal
Tuesday, January 24, 2017		Unscheduled Early Release today at CES  11:00 am
Friday, January 06, 2017	         	2- Hour delay
Monday, December 12, 2016               2- Hour delay
Monday, December 5, 2016                 2-  Hour delay

